Safe and Reliable Controller Selection - In selecting a level controller, the total system design must be considered to assure safe, trouble-
free performance.  Controller function, material compatibility, adequate power ratings, proper installation, operation and maintenance are
the responsibility of the system designer and user.  Please feel free to ask for a copy of our Product Warranty.
latching level switch should a power failure
occur.  This feature also allows the opera-
tor to drain a tank by momentarily interrupt-
ing the power at the breaker box .
The power down ground default

power up and down channels).
The part number is simply LC-92P-0G10 with set points 3HH6H24L-27OVL
HOW TO ORDER
- 0P G 1L C - 9 0
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLLER
SERIES LC-92
2
OVERALL COLUMN LENGTH
1 = UP TO 3 FEET
2 = UP TO 6 FEET
3 = UP TO 9 FEET
4 = UP TO 15 FEET
5 = UP TO 20 FEET
VOLTAGE SELECTION CODE
A = 12VDC
B = 24VDC
C = 48VDC
D = 110VDC
E = 12 VAC
F = 24 VAC
G = 120 VAC
THE ACTUAL SET POINTS REQUIRED FOR
YOUR SPECIFIC APPLICATION. DIMENSIONS
ARE MEASURED FROM THE MEASURING LINE
TO THE SWITCH TRIGGERING POINTS.
X"HHX"HX"L-X"OVL
(SEE FIGURE LC-92A & E)
PLEASE INCLUDE THIS INFORMATION
IMMEDIATELY AFTER THE PART NUMBER
+
FLOAT AND COLUMN
WET END MATERIAL
C = PVC
P = PP
F = PVDF